
Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

APRIL 2019

LAKEWOOD RACQUET REPORT

The best advertisement 
and community outreach 
for our club is through our 
members.  Each of you can 
receive or donate a $100 
credit for bringing in a new 
member who has paid their 
club membership initiation 
fee.

$100 Member 
Credit

LRC Work Party 
April 27th

New Wilson CLASH Racquet

USTA UPDATES
WELCOME 

NEW 
MEMBERS

LOOKING FOR 
SWIM

INSTRUCTORS 
& LIFEGUARDS

Saturday morning
8:30am - 12:30pm
You can come for half an hour 
or 4 hours.  All help is truly 
appreciated.  Please sign up on 
10sportal, or at the front desk.  
Snacks and beverages will be 
provided!

We still have open spots on our 18+ 2.5 Women’s team and 3.0 and 3.5 
Men’s team, please contact Bruce Dayton ASAP at: 
bruce@lakewoodracquetclub.com.   

65+ teams are formed.  Season starts first week of April.  40+ Mixed 
season is starting in May.  Please contact Bruce if you would like to 
captain a team out of LRC.  All players interested please check USTA 
Board for Captains contact information.  

Sr. Family
Karrie & Lance Hungerford

LRC Members get 
20% off  Suggested 

Retail.  
Best price anywhere. 

Will beat any 
advertised price. Please contact Bruce Dayton at 

bruce@lakewoodracquetclub.com



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

SPRING
TENNIS
PROGRAMS

Bruce Dayton, John Cassens, 
Chan Thourk, and Joe Tomasi 
will be available for Private, 
Semi-Private, and Group 
lessons.  
We have Adult Skills and 
Drills Tuesday/Fridays/
Saturdays.  Please check the 
calendar for times and skill 
levels.  
Junior Program is conducted 
on Friday and Saturday.  
Times and rates are listed on 
www.10sportal.net.

FOLLOW US!
@piercecountytennis

@lakewoodracquetsportclub

PICKLEBALL AT LRC

APRIL PICKLEBALL SPRING FLING
Sunday, April 28 from 12-2:30pm
Come one, come all, come to play, or 
come to spectate and cheer. All are welcome!
Join hosts Anneke Berry and Nan Leiter. 

BYOB/Spring Fling potluck on Courts 9 & 10 and the loft.
Please sign up on our website www.lakewoodracquetclub.com 

Click on “members only” and sign in.



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

Wilson Shoes at LRC Member Pricing
Buy one at 20% off get second pair for additional 20% off

MEMBERSHIP COUNTS! 
WE’LL BEAT ANY ADVERTISED PRICE!

Amplifeel 2.0 Rush Pro 3.0

Rush Pro 3.0 WKaos 2.0 W



Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club, 5820 112th Street SW Lakewood, WA 98499

April 2019

7

14

21

28

10

3

17

24

8

1

15

22

29

11

4

18

25

9

2

16

23

30

12

5

19

26

13

6

20

27

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
5-7:30pm

Mixed Doubles
Potluck
6:30pm

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
9:30-10:45am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
8:15-9:30am
3.5+

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Skills/Drills
12-1pm - 2.5/3.0

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
Dinner 6:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Men’s Night 
3:45-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
Potluck
5-7:30pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

TRX @ 8:30am, 
1pm, 6pm

* TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

TRX*

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Ladies’ Night
5-7:30pm

Bridge
2:30-4:30pm

Bridge
2:30-4:30pm

Bridge
2:30-4:30pm 12-1pm

2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

12-1pm
2.5/3.0

Standing Committee Meeting Times:
Finance Meeting - 2nd Thursday of the month @ 5pm
Membership Meeting - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm
Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 5:30pm

Board Meeting 
6:30pm

EASTER
SUNDAY

LRC Work Party 
8:30am-
12:30pm


