

APRIL 2019

LAKEWOOD RACQUET REPORT

USTA UPDATES

We still have open spots on our 18+ 2.5 Women's team and 3.0 and 3.5 Men's team, please contact Bruce Dayton ASAP at: bruce@lakewoodracquetclub.com.

65+ teams are formed. Season starts first week of April. 40+ Mixed season is starting in May. Please contact Bruce if you would like to captain a team out of LRC. All players interested please check USTA Board for Captains contact information.

New Wilson CLASH Racquet

Wilson



LRC Members get 20% off Suggested Retail.

Best price anywhere.
Will beat any
advertised price.



LRC Work Party April 27th

Saturday morning
8:30am - 12:30pm
You can come for half an hour or 4 hours. All help is truly appreciated. Please sign up on 10sportal, or at the front desk. Snacks and beverages will be provided!

\$100 Member Credit

The best advertisement and community outreach for our club is through our members. Each of you can receive or donate a \$100 credit for bringing in a new member who has paid their club membership initiation fee.

WELCOME NEW MEMBERS

*Sr. Family*Karrie & Lance Hungerford

SWIM INSTRUCTORS & LIFEGUARDS

Please contact Bruce Dayton at bruce@lakewoodracquetclub.com





PICKLEBALL AT LRC

APRIL PICKLEBALL SPRING FLING

Sunday, April 28 from 12-2:30pm

Come one, come all, come to play, or come to spectate and cheer. All are welcome!

Join hosts Anneke Berry and Nan Leiter.

BYOB/Spring Fling potluck on Courts 9 & 10 and the loft. Please sign up on our website www.lakewoodracquetclub.com

Click on "members only" and sign in.





SAVE THE DATE!

THE TENNIS BALL

Friday, June 7, 2019 6:00 p.m. Hotel Murano 1320 Broadway, Tacoma, WA 98402

PRO/AM TOURNAMENT

Saturday, June 8, 2019
Fun Flight: 9:00 a.m.
Competative Flight: 1:00 p.m.
Lakewood Racquet & Sport Club
5820 112th St SW, Tacoma, WA 98402

Contact David Leon for more info: dleon@cff.org

FOLLOW US!



@piercecountytennis



@lakewoodracquetsportclub

SPRING TENNIS PROGRAMS

Bruce Dayton, John Cassens, Chan Thourk, and Joe Tomasi will be available for Private, Semi-Private, and Group lessons.

We have Adult Skills and Drills Tuesday/Fridays/ Saturdays. Please check the calendar for times and skill levels.

Junior Program is conducted on Friday and Saturday. Times and rates are listed on www.10sportal.net.



Wilson Shoes at LRC Member Pricing

Buy one at 20% off get second pair for additional 20% off













MEMBERSHIP COUNTS! WE'LL BEAT ANY ADVERTISED PRICE!



Standing Committee Meeting Times:

Finance Meeting - 2nd Thursday of the month @ 5pm Membership Meeting - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 6:15pm Sports and Recreational - 3rd Wednesday of the month @ 5:30pm

April 2019

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	TRX*	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubl	8:15-9:30am	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am
	Ladies' Night Potluck 5-7:30pm	Bridge 2:30-4:30pm Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	6:30pm	3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0	3.5+
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Double 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Bridge 2:30-4:30pm Men's Night Dinner 6:30pm	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Doubl 5-7:30pm	es Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+ 12-1pm 2.5/3.0	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0	TRX @ 8:30am, 1pm, 6pm	Mixed Double 5-7:30pm	es Skills/Drills 8:15-9:30am 3.5+	Skills/Drills 9:30-10:45am 3.5+
EASTER SUNDAY	Board Meeting 6:30pm	Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm			12-1pm 2.5/3.0	LRC Work Party 8:30am- 12:30pm
28	29	30				
	TRX* Ladies' Night 5-7:30pm	Skills/Drills 12-1pm - 2.5/3.0 Bridge 2:30-4:30pm Men's Night 3:45-7:30pm				

^{*} TRX Mondays @ 8:30am, 1pm, 4pm, and 6pm